
Pos 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

 

944 Spec 
1 

No. 

27 
34 

411 
18 
36 
64 
27 
23 
19 
45 
63 
98 

91 

Name 

David Obeney 
Team  Reco rd  Rac ing  

Phillip McCammon 
Justin Crickenberger 
Nils Musaeus 
Eliel Mendez 
Clay Clark 
A le x an d re  P ap a d o p u los  
Nick Harwood 
Anthony Smith 
Mark Curlee 
Matthew Stretch 

Ian Brewer 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
3 

8 

Diff 

1:30.002 

1.916 
2.077 
14.973 
16.499 
17.148 
27.759 
44.250 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:41.119 
2:47.859 

2:45.238 
2:45.275 
2:45.282 
2:47.203 
2:47.121 
2:47.124 
2:48.987 
2:49.562 
2:50.423 
2:49.743 

2:47.705 

Make/Model 

BMW 330 
BMW  330i/Spec E46 

mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Car Color 

White/Blue 
black 

Blue 
Blue 
Silver / Black 
Gray 
Silver 
Black 
Blue 
black 
BLUE 
White/Red 

Yellow 

Member# 

174327 
2S1078 

165011 
161707 
187372 
193998 
194633 
198675 
184547 
175085 
183379 
209340 

187389 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2020 12:50:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

31.795 

Avg. Speed 

75.002 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.119 

Best Speed 

75.969 

Best Lap by 

27 - David Obeney 

 

NASA Texas - Circuit of the Americas 

Thunder - AI CMC SM 944 Spec SE46 

Race #3 

Race started at 15:45:55 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

7/26/2020 15:35 


